t_KTPA callsign
8/8/2020 7:24 LN56LW
8/8/2020 7:36 JNY30
8/8/2020 8:52 N943]S
8/8/2020 10:24 N2478)
8/8/2020 12:45 LXJ591
8/8/2020 15:09 SWA1920
8/8/2020 16:44 N448QS
8/8/2020 17:48 SWA2159
8/8/2020 17:51 SWA3312
8/8/2020 17:55 SWA575
8/8/2020 17:57 UAL377
8/8/2020 17:59 N813TA
8/8/2020 18:03 JBU73
8/8/2020 19:19 N989AW
8/8/2020 21:14 LN91G)

ac_type
C501
GLF4
C680
SF50
CL35
B737
GLF4
B738
B737
B737
A320
CL60
A320
LJI55
LJ35

registration des_rwy

N56LW
N30DJ
N943JS
N2478)
N591FX
N930WN
N448QS
N85377
N280WN
N438WN
N464UA
N813TA
N768JB
N989AW
N91GJ

01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion jet_type

S Y S Y U S S S S S N S S sy

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



